Marigold International School
(Under the aegis of Marigold Trust)
Kumbalgodu, Mysore Road, Bengaluru - 560074

Fee Structure for Session 2024 - 2025

Grade 11 (XI) Science

Particulars New Admission Existing Students
1st Term Amount| Total Due by Amount| Total Due By
Admission Fee 30,000 -
Annual Charges
Term Fee (Jun, Jul,Aug & Sep) | 45,000
5t Jun
75,000 - 45,000
On Admission
2nd Term
Term Fee (Oct, Nov, Dec & 45,000 - 45,000 | 5th Oct
Jan)
3rd Term
Term Fee (Feb, Mar, Apr & 40,000 - 40,000 | 5th Feb
May)
Total 1,60,000 1,30,000
Caution Money (Refundable) 5,000 | On Admission

Note: For the Session 2024-2025 only

Admission Fee: - NIL -
Term Fee; Rs.1,30,000/-
Less: 25% Discount: Rs. 32,500/-

Fee to pay for the Session 2024-2025: Rs. 97,500/

Payment Procedure: The fee is paid in two instalments.

1% Instalment Rs.48,750/- on Admission (June 2024)
2" Instalment Rs.48,750/- on 05" November 2024



Marigold International School

(Under the aegis of Marigold Trust)

Kumbalgodu, Mysore Road, Bengaluru - 560074
Fee Structure for Session 2024 - 2025

Grade 11 (XI) Commerce

Particulars New Admission Existing Students
1st Term Amount| Total Due by Amount| Total Due By
IAdmission Fee 30,000
IAnnual Charges
Term Fee (Jun, Jul, Aug & Sep) 40,000
5% Jun
70,000 40,000
On Admission
2nd Term
Term Fee (Oct, Nov, Dec & Jan) 40,000 40,000 5th Oct
3rd Term
Term Fee (Feb, Mar, Apr & 40,000 40,000 5th Feb
May)
Total 1,50,000 1,20,000
Caution Money (Refundable) 5,000 On Admission

Note: For the Session 2024-2025 only

Admission Fee: - NIL -
Term Fee: Rs.1,20,000/-
Less: 25% Discount: Rs. 30,000/-

Fee to pay for the Session 2024-2025: Rs. 90,000/-

Payment Procedure: The fee is paid in two instalments.

1%t Instalment Rs.45,000/- on Admission (June 2024)
2" Instalment Rs.45,000/- on 05" November 2024




